ASSOCIATED
@ GRAMMAR SCHOOLS
OF VICTORIA

2024 Winter Sport Representative Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result | Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 57 defz‘;"/ted APS 71
Basketball Girls AGSV 46 def:jted APS 67
Cross Country Boys AGSV 138 def:zted APS 78
Cross Country Girls AGSV 51 defzz;ted APS 32
Football Boys AGSV | 8957 defgj‘ed APS | 13.13.91
Football Girls AGsv | 4428 | 9V | aps | 4428

with
Hockey Boys AGSV 4 defz‘;ted APS 6
Hockey Girls AGSV 3 defeated | APS 0
Netball AGSV 36 defz‘:ted APS 66
Soccer Boys AGSV 4 defeated | APS 3
Soccer Girls AGSV 6 defeated | APS 4
Boys Badminton AGSV 6-14-458 | defeated | APS 6-13-472




ASSOCIATED
@ GRAMMAR SCHOOLS
OF VICTORIA

2023 Winter Sport Representative Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 55 defz‘:ted APS 65
Basketball Girls AGSV 72 defeated | APS 53
Cross Country Boys | AGSV | 147 defz’;ted APS 70
Cross Country Girls | AGSV 70 def;jted APS 23
Football Boys AGSV | 16.10.106 defzjted APS | 17.13.115
Football Girls AGSV | 65.41 defz’;ted APS | 9559
Hockey Boys AGSV 2 dEfz’;ted APS 9
Hockey Girls AGSV 3 defeated | APS 2
Netball AGSV 29 dEfz‘;ted APS 69
Soccer Boys AGSV 2 defeated | APS 1
Soccer Girls AGSV 2 defeated | APS 0
Boys Badminton AGSV | 11.24509 | defeated | APS 1.3.335




OF VICTORIA

éﬁi%ﬁﬁ%cﬂoow 2022 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result | Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 72 def APS 70
Basketball Girls AGSV 51 def APS 48
Cross Country Boys AGSV 141 lost to APS 78
Cross Country Girls AGSV 49 lost to APS 35
Football Boys AGSV | 14.9(93) def APS 5.9 (39)
Football Girls AGSV 0.1(1) lost to APS 10.7 (67)
Hockey Boys AGSV 2 lost to APS 4
Netball AGSV 44 lost to APS 51
Soccer Boys AGSV 1 drew APS 1
Soccer Girls AGSV 1 drew APS 1
Boys Badminton AGSV | 9-19-535 def APS 3-8-403

Girls Hockey “All Stars” Match cancelled




éﬁi%&‘ﬁ%cﬂoow 2021 Representative Winter Matches

OF VICTORIA

Final Results

Sport

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cross Country Boys

Cross Country Girls

Football
EVENT CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19

PANDEMIC
Hockey Boys

Netball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

Boys Badminton

Girls Hockey “All
Stars”




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2020 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cross Country Boys

Cross Country Girls

Football

Hockey Boys

Netball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

Boys Badminton

Girls Hockey “All Stars”

EVENT CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2019 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 58 lost to APS 85
Basketball Girls AGSV 39 lost to APS 45
Cross Country Boys AGSV 124 lost to APS 84
Cross Country Girls AGSV 93 lost to APS 21
Football AGSV 5.2 (32) lost to APS 10.5 (65)
Hockey Boys AGSV 3 def APS 2
Netball AGSV 38 lost to APS 59
Soccer Boys AGSV 2 lost to APS 4
Soccer Girls AGSV 0 lost to APS 8
Boys Badminton AGSV 6-15-547 lost to APS 6-15-556
Girls Hockey “All Stars” Lime 3 drew Gold 3




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2018 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 63 lost to APS 78
Basketball Girls AGSV 63 lost to APS 68
Cross Country Boys AGSV 119 lost to APS 97
Cross Country Girls AGSV 72 lost to APS 26
Football AGSV 11.13 (79) lost to APS 13.11 (89)
Hockey Boys AGSV 1 lost to APS 7
Netball AGSV 40 lost to APS 67
Soccer Boys AGSV 0 lost to APS 3
Soccer Girls AGSV 5 def APS 0

Girls Hockey “All Stars” Lime 10 def Gold 6




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2017 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 100 def APS 81
Basketball Girls AGSV 35 lost to APS 63
Cross Country Boys AGSV 88 def APS 122
Cross Country Girls AGSV 55 lost to APS 31
Football AGSV 12.10 (82) lost to APS 18.12 (120)
Hockey Boys AGSV 2 lost to APS 9
Netball AGSV 48 def APS 42
Soccer Boys AGSV 2 drew APS 2
Soccer Girls AGSV 8 def APS 2

Girls Hockey “All Stars” Lime 4 drew Orange 4




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2016 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 63 def APS 59
Basketball Girls AGSV 39 def APS 38
Cross Country Boys AGSV 122 lost to APS 90
Cross Country Girls AGSV 68 lost to APS 21
Football AGSV 12.12 (84) lost to APS 18.9 (117)
Hockey Boys AGSV 4 lost to APS 16
Netball AGSV 52 def APS 38
Soccer Boys AGSV 3 drew APS 3
Soccer Girls AGSV 0 lost to APS 2

Girls Hockey “All Stars” Gold 4 def Lime 3




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2015 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 65 def APS 52
Basketball Girls AGSV 42 def APS 29
cossounty8or | sy | 07 | | | e
Cross Country Girls AGSV 73 lost to APS 21
Football AGSV |15.11(101)| lostto APS 22.8 (140)
Hockey Boys AGSV 2 lost to APS 3
Netball AGSV 50 def APS 37
Soccer Boys AGSV 0 drew APS 0
Soccer Girls AGSV 1 lost to APS 2

Girls Hockey “All Stars” Lime 2 def Orange 1




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2014 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 59 def APS 39
Basketball Girls AGSV 38 def APS 26
Cross Country Boys AGSV 120 lost to APS 94
Cross Country Girls AGSV 50 lost to APS 30
Football AGSV | 4.13(37) | lostto APS 9.14 (68)
Hockey Boys AGSV 0 lost to APS 6
Netball AGSV 65 def APS 40
Soccer Boys AGSV 1 def APS 0
Soccer Girls AGSV 0 lost to APS 4




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2013 Representative Winter Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 65 lost to APS 67
Basketball Girls AGSV 46 drew APS 46
Cross Country Boys AGSV 146 lost to APS 77
Cross Country Girls AGSV 42 lost to APS 37
Football AGSV | 2.1(13) lost to APS 11.10(76)
Hockey Boys AGSV 4 lost to APS 5
Netball AGSV 46 drew APS 46
Soccer Boys AGSV 4 def APS 3
Soccer Girls AGSV 1 lost to APS 7




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

Final Results

2012 Representative Matches

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 44 lost to APS 82
Basketball Girls AGSV 50 def APS 24
Cross Country Boys AGSV 143 lost to APS 77
Cross Country Girls AGSV 72 lost to APS 46
Football AGSV | 9.5(59) lost to APS 17.14 (116)
Hockey Boys AGSV 4 def APS 0
Netball AGSV 50 lost to APS 61
Soccer Boys AGSV 5 def APS 0
Soccer Girls AGSV 2 drew APS 2




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2011 Representative Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 56 def APS 47
Basketball Girls AGSV 52 def APS 49
Cross Country Boys AGSV 62 lost to APS 31
Cross Country Girls AGSV 39 drew APS 39
Football AGSV | 11-4-70 lost to APS 18-9-117
Hockey Boys AGSV 8 def APS 2
Netball AGSV 26 lost to APS 50
Soccer Boys AGSV 2 lost to APS 4
Soccer Girls AGSV 0 lost to APS 9




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2010 Representative Matches

Final Results

Sport Team Score Result Team Score
Basketball Boys AGSV 60 def APS 55
Basketball Girls AGSV 43 lost to APS 58
Cross Country Boys AGSV 118 lost to APS 98
Cross Country Girls AGSV 41 lost to APS 37
Football AGSV | 14.9.93 def APS 13.11.89
Hockey Boys AGSV 2 lost to APS 3
Hockey Girls AGSV 0 lost to APS 10
Netball AGSV 28 lost to APS 50
Soccer Boys AGSV 3 def APS 2
Soccer Girls AGSV 0 lost to APS 7




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2009 REPRESENTATIVE MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys AGSV 39 lost to APS 61
AGSV 94 def BAS 46
Basketball Girls AGSV 46 lost to APS 59
AGSV 61 def BAS 48
Cross Country Boys | AGSV 147 lost to APS 74
AGSV 60 def BAS 168
Cross Country Girls | AGSV 44 lost to APS 37
AGSV 21 def BAS 67
Football AGSV 9.3.57 lost to APS 19.11.125
AGSV 12.8.80 lost to BAS 15.6.96
Hockey Boys AGSV 4 def APS 2
Hockey Girls AGSV 2 lost to APS 10
AGSV 4 def BAS 2
Netball AGSV 39 lost to APS 52
AGSV 56 def BAS 36
Soccer Boys AGSV 0 lost to APS 1
Soccer Girls AGSV 2 def APS 1
AGSV 3 def BAS 1




The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2008 REPRESENTATIVE MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cross Country Boys

Cross Country Girls

Football

Hockey Boys

Hockey Girls

Netball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

77
59

56
47

44
93

34
65

14.11.95
15.6.96

3
10
0

41
50

defeated
defeated

defeated
lost to

defeated
lost to

defeated
lost to

defeated
defeated

defeated

defeated
lost to

lost to
lost to

defeated

defeated
defeated

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

APS

BAS
APS

38
54

49
51

77
81

50
25

7.9.51
9.6.60

o

44
53



The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2007 REPRESENTATIVE MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cross Country Boys

Cross Country Girls

Football

Hockey Boys

Hockey Girls

Netball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

63
7"

67
52

60
44

24
33

15.14.104
9.12.66

3

7
1

68
34

defeated
defeated

defeated
lost to

defeated
lost to

defeated
lost to

defeated
lost to

lost to

defeated
lost to

defeated
lost to

drew

defeated
lost to

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

APS

BAS
APS

61
61

54
67

79
40

66
22

8.4.52
13.14.92

6

1
4

38
44



The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2006 COMBINED MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cross Country Boys

Cross Country Girls

Football

Hockey Boys

Hockey Girls

Netball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

Badminton Boys

Volleyball Girls

AGSV 58 lostto  BAS
AGSV 54 lostto  APS
AGSV 41 defeated BAS
AGSV 33 lostto  APS
AGSV 59 defeated BAS
AGSV 134 lostto  APS
AGSV 68 drew BAS
AGSV 40 lostto  APS
AGSV 8.10 58 lostto  BAS
AGSV 11470 lostto  APS
AGSV 2 lostto  APS
AGSV 1 lost to BAS
AGSV 1 lostto  APS
AGSV 53 defeated BAS
AGSV 39 lostto  APS
AGSV 1 defeated APS
AGSV 2 defeated BAS
AGSV 0 lostto  APS
AGSV 2 lostto  BAS
AGSV def BAS 25/13 25/15 25/10

60
69

28
34

79
82

68
44

10.2 62
24.11 155

6

4
7

39
58

10



The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2005 COMBINED MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys AGSV 45 lostto  BAS 59
AGSV 48 lostto  APS 70
Basketball Girls AGSV 42 lostto  BAS 56
AGSV 42 lostto  APS 72
Cross Country Boys AGSV 55 def BAS 123
AGSV 105 tied APS 105
Cross Country Girls AGSVY 33 def BAS 45
AGSV 66 lostto  APS 27
Football AGSV  9.8.62 def BAS 8.10.58
AGSV  4.7.31 lostto  APS 14.15.99
Hockey Boys AGSV 2 lostto  APS 5
Hockey Girls AGSV 0 lostto  BAS 1
AGSV 0 lostto  APS 4
Netball AGSV 35 lostto  BAS 44
AGSvV 27 lostto  APS 47
Soccer Boys AGSV 1 lostto  APS 3
Soccer Girls AGSV 0 lostto  BAS 1
AGSV 0 lostto  APS 2
Badminton Boys AGSV  6.12.274 def BAS 6.9.221

Volleyball Girls AGSV def BAS 25/9 25/12 25/16



The Associated Grammar Schools of Victoria Inc.

2004 COMBINED MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cross Country Boys

Cross Country Girls

Football

Hockey Boys
Hockey Girls

Netball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

Badminton Boys

Volleyball Girls

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

AGSV
AGSV

46
46

53
53

77
33

31
33

8.3.51
9.8.62

33
29

9-15

3 sets

def
lost to

def
def

lost to
def

def
def

lost to
lost to

lost to

lost to
lost to

lost to
lost to

lost to

lost to
lost to

def
def

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

APS

BAS
APS

BAS
APS

APS

BAS
APS

BAS
BAS

44
47

52
44

49
51

35
46

10.7.67
9.15.69

43
54

3-7

1 set



THE ASSOCIATED GRAMMAR SCHOOLS OF VICTORIA

2003 COMBINED MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Cross Country - Boys
Cross Country - Girls
Football

Hockey - Boys
Hockey - Girls

Netball

Soccer - Boys
Soccer - Girls

A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.
A.G.S.V.
A.G.S.V.
A.GS.V.
A.G.S.V.
A.G.S.V.
A.GS.V.
A.G.S.V.
A.G.S.V.
A.GS.V.
A.GS.V.

54 def B.P.S.A. 49

56 def A.P.S. 49

56 lost to B.S.S.A. 58

37 lost to A.P.S 62

24 def B.P.S.A. 60

113 lost to A.P.S. 99

48 lost to B.S.S.A. 35

48 lost to A.P.S. 30

10.17.77 def B.P.S.A. 11.10.76
5.6.36 lost to A.P.S. 10.14.74
3def AP.S.2

4 def B.S.S.A. 1

4 lostto A.P.S.5

39 def B.S.S.A. 33

38 lost to A.P.S. 41

2def APS. 1

2lostto B.S.S.A. 3

Olostto A.P.S.5



