

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	57	defeated by	APS	71
Basketball Girls	AGSV	46	defeated by	APS	67
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	138	defeated by	APS	78
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	51	defeated by	APS	32
Football Boys	AGSV	8.9.57	defeated by	APS	13.13.91
Football Girls	AGSV	4.4.28	drew with	APS	4.4.28
Hockey Boys	AGSV	4	defeated by	APS	6
Hockey Girls	AGSV	3	defeated	APS	0
Netball	AGSV	36	defeated by	APS	66
Soccer Boys	AGSV	4	defeated	APS	3
Soccer Girls	AGSV	6	defeated	APS	4
Boys Badminton	AGSV	6-14-458	defeated	APS	6-13-472



Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	55	defeated by	APS	65
Basketball Girls	AGSV	72	defeated	APS	53
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	147	defeated by	APS	70
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	70	defeated by	APS	23
Football Boys	AGSV	16.10.106	defeated by	APS	17.13.115
Football Girls	AGSV	6.5.41	defeated by	APS	9.5.59
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	defeated by	APS	9
Hockey Girls	AGSV	3	defeated	APS	2
Netball	AGSV	29	defeated by	APS	69
Soccer Boys	AGSV	2	defeated	APS	1
Soccer Girls	AGSV	2	defeated	APS	0
Boys Badminton	AGSV	11.24.509	defeated	APS	1.3.335



Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	72	def	APS	70
Basketball Girls	AGSV	51	def	APS	48
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	141	lost to	APS	78
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	49	lost to	APS	35
Football Boys	AGSV	14.9 (93)	def	APS	5.9 (39)
Football Girls	AGSV	0.1 (1)	lost to	APS	10.7 (67)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	4
Netball	AGSV	44	lost to	APS	51
Soccer Boys	AGSV	1	drew	APS	1
Soccer Girls	AGSV	1	drew	APS	1
Boys Badminton	AGSV	9-19-535	def	APS	3-8-403

Girls Hockey "All Stars"	Match cancelled



Sport	
Basketball Boys	
Basketball Girls	
Cross Country Boys	
Cross Country Girls	
Football	EVENT CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19
Hockey Boys	PANDEMIC
Netball	
Soccer Boys	
Soccer Girls	
Boys Badminton	
Girls Hockey "All Stars"	



2020 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	
Basketball Boys	
Basketball Girls	
Cross Country Boys	
Cross Country Girls	
Football	
Hockey Boys	EVENT CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC
Netball	
Soccer Boys	
Soccer Girls	
Boys Badminton	
Girls Hockey "All Stars"	



2019 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	58	lost to	APS	85
Basketball Girls	AGSV	39	lost to	APS	45
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	124	lost to	APS	84
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	93	lost to	APS	21
Football	AGSV	5.2 (32)	lost to	APS	10.5 (65)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	3	def	APS	2
Netball	AGSV	38	lost to	APS	59
Soccer Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	4
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	8
Boys Badminton	AGSV	6-15-547	lost to	APS	6-15-556

Girls Hockey "All Stars"	Lime	3	drew	Gold	3
--------------------------	------	---	------	------	---



2018 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	63	lost to	APS	78
Basketball Girls	AGSV	63	lost to	APS	68
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	119	lost to	APS	97
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	72	lost to	APS	26
Football	AGSV	11.13 (79)	lost to	APS	13.11 (89)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	1	lost to	APS	7
Netball	AGSV	40	lost to	APS	67
Soccer Boys	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	3
Soccer Girls	AGSV	5	def	APS	0

Girls Hockey "All Stars"	Lime	10	def	Gold	6
--------------------------	------	----	-----	------	---



2017 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	100	def	APS	81
Basketball Girls	AGSV	35	lost to	APS	63
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	88	def	APS	122
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	55	lost to	APS	31
Football	AGSV	12.10 (82)	lost to	APS	18.12 (120)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	9
Netball	AGSV	48	def	APS	42
Soccer Boys	AGSV	2	drew	APS	2
Soccer Girls	AGSV	8	def	APS	2

Girls Hockey "All Stars"	Lime	4	drew	Orange	4
--------------------------	------	---	------	--------	---



2016 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	63	def	APS	59
Basketball Girls	AGSV	39	def	APS	38
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	122	lost to	APS	90
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	68	lost to	APS	21
Football	AGSV	12.12 (84)	lost to	APS	18.9 (117)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	4	lost to	APS	16
Netball	AGSV	52	def	APS	38
Soccer Boys	AGSV	3	drew	APS	3
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	2

Girls Hockey "All Stars"	Gold	4	def	Lime	3
--------------------------	------	---	-----	------	---



2015 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	65	def	APS	52
Basketball Girls	AGSV	42	def	APS	29
*Cross Country Boys (APS did not field a full team)	AGSV	107 (9 runners)	v	APS	64 (9 runners)
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	73	lost to	APS	21
Football	AGSV	15.11 (101)	lost to	APS	22.8 (140)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	3
Netball	AGSV	50	def	APS	37
Soccer Boys	AGSV	0	drew	APS	0
Soccer Girls	AGSV	1	lost to	APS	2

Girls Hockey "All Stars"	Lime	2	def	Orange	1
--------------------------	------	---	-----	--------	---



2014 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	59	def	APS	39
Basketball Girls	AGSV	38	def	APS	26
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	120	lost to	APS	94
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	50	lost to	APS	30
Football	AGSV	4.13 (37)	lost to	APS	9.14 (68)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	6
Netball	AGSV	65	def	APS	40
Soccer Boys	AGSV	1	def	APS	0
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	4



2013 Representative Winter Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	65	lost to	APS	67
Basketball Girls	AGSV	46	drew	APS	46
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	146	lost to	APS	77
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	42	lost to	APS	37
Football	AGSV	2.1 (13)	lost to	APS	11.10 (76)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	4	lost to	APS	5
Netball	AGSV	46	drew	APS	46
Soccer Boys	AGSV	4	def	APS	3
Soccer Girls	AGSV	1	lost to	APS	7



2012 Representative Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	44	lost to	APS	82
Basketball Girls	AGSV	50	def	APS	24
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	143	lost to	APS	77
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	72	lost to	APS	46
Football	AGSV	9.5 (59)	lost to	APS	17.14 (116)
Hockey Boys	AGSV	4	def	APS	0
Netball	AGSV	50	lost to	APS	61
Soccer Boys	AGSV	5	def	APS	0
Soccer Girls	AGSV	2	drew	APS	2



2011 Representative Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	56	def	APS	47
Basketball Girls	AGSV	52	def	APS	49
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	62	lost to	APS	31
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	39	drew	APS	39
Football	AGSV	11-4-70	lost to	APS	18-9-117
Hockey Boys	AGSV	8	def	APS	2
Netball	AGSV	26	lost to	APS	50
Soccer Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	4
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	9



2010 Representative Matches

Sport	Team	Score	Result	Team	Score
Basketball Boys	AGSV	60	def	APS	55
Basketball Girls	AGSV	43	lost to	APS	58
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	118	lost to	APS	98
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	41	lost to	APS	37
Football	AGSV	14.9.93	def	APS	13.11.89
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	3
Hockey Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	10
Netball	AGSV	28	lost to	APS	50
Soccer Boys	AGSV	3	def	APS	2
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	7



2009 REPRESENTATIVE MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

1				
AGSV AGSV	39 94	lost to def	APS BAS	61 46
		_		
	-		-	59
AGSV	61	def	BAS	48
AGSV	147	lost to	ΔΡς	74
			-	168
7031	00	uej	DAS	108
			-	37
AGSV	21	def	BAS	67
AGSV	9357	lost to	ΔΡς	19.11.125
				15.6.96
A031	12.0.00	1051 10	DAJ	13.0.90
AGSV	4	def	APS	2
AGSV	2	lost to	APS	10
AGSV	4	def	BAS	2
1000	20	laster	4.00	
				52
AGSV	56	def	BAS	36
AGSV	0	lost to	APS	1
	-		-	
AGSV	2	def	APS	1
AGSV	3	def	BAS	1
	AGSV AGSV AGSV AGSV AGSV AGSV AGSV AGSV	AGSV94AGSV46 61AGSV61AGSV147 60AGSV44 21AGSV9.3.57 12.8.80AGSV4AGSV4AGSV2 4AGSV2 4AGSV39 56AGSV0	AGSV94defAGSV46 61lost to defAGSV61lost to defAGSV147 60lost to defAGSV21lost to defAGSV9.3.57 12.8.80lost to lost to lost toAGSV4defAGSV4defAGSV2 12.8.80lost to lost to defAGSV2 4lost to defAGSV2 4lost to 	AGSV94defBASAGSV46 61lost to defAPS BASAGSV147 60lost to defAPS BASAGSV147 60lost to defAPS BASAGSV21lost to defAPS BASAGSV9.3.57 12.8.80lost to lost to lost to lost toAPS BASAGSV2 4lost to defAPS BASAGSV2 4lost to defAPS BASAGSV2 4lost to defAPS BASAGSV39 56lost to defAPS BASAGSV0lost to APS APSAPS BAS



2008 REPRESENTATIVE MATCHES – WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys	AGSV	77	defeated	BAS	38
	AGSV	59	defeated	APS	54
Basketball Girls	AGSV	56	defeated	BAS	49
	AGSV	47	lost to	APS	51
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	44	defeated	BAS	77
	AGSV	93	lost to	APS	81
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	34	defeated	BAS	50
	AGSV	65	lost to	APS	25
Football	AGSV	14.11.95	defeated	BAS	7.9.51
	AGSV	15.6.96	defeated	APS	9.6.60
Hockey Boys	AGSV	3	defeated	APS	2
Hockey Girls	AGSV	10	defeated	BAS	0
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	4
Netball	AGSV	41	lost to	BAS	44
	AGSV	50	lost to	APS	53
Soccer Boys	AGSV	2	defeated	APS	0
Soccer Girls	AGSV	4	defeated	BAS	0
	AGSV	5	defeated	APS	1



2007 REPRESENTATIVE MATCHES – WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys	AGSV	63	defeated	BAS	61
	AGSV	71	defeated	APS	61
Basketball Girls	AGSV	67	defeated	BAS	54
	AGSV	52	lost to	APS	67
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	60	defeated	BAS	79
	AGSV	44	lost to	APS	40
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	24	defeated	BAS	66
	AGSV	33	lost to	APS	22
Football	AGSV	15.14.104	defeated	BAS	8.4.52
	AGSV	9.12.66	lost to	APS	13.14.92
Hockey Boys	AGSV	3	lost to	APS	6
Hockey Girls	AGSV	7	defeated	BAS	1
	AGSV	1	lost to	APS	4
Netball	AGSV	68	defeated	BAS	38
	AGSV	34	lost to	APS	44
Soccer Boys	AGSV	2	drew	APS	2
Soccer Girls	AGSV	5	defeated	BAS	0
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	3



2006 COMBINED MATCHES – WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys	AGSV	58	lost to	BAS	60
	AGSV	54	lost to	APS	69
Basketball Girls	AGSV	41	defeated	BAS	28
	AGSV	33	lost to	APS	34
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	59	defeated	BAS	79
	AGSV	134	lost to	APS	82
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	68	drew	BAS	68
	AGSV	40	lost to	APS	44
Football	AGSV	8.10 58	lost to	BAS	10.2 62
	AGSV	11.4 70	lost to	APS	24.11 155
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	6
Hockey Girls	AGSV	1	lost to	BAS	4
	AGSV	1	lost to	APS	7
Netball	AGSV	53	defeated	BAS	39
	AGSV	39	lost to	APS	58
Soccer Boys	AGSV	1	defeated	APS	0
Soccer Girls	AGSV	2	defeated	BAS	0
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	3
Badminton Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	BAS	10
Volleyball Girls	AGSV de	f BAS 25/1	3 25/15 25/1	0	



2005 COMBINED MATCHES – WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys	AGSV	45	lost to	BAS	59
	AGSV	48	lost to	APS	70
Basketball Girls	AGSV	42	lost to	BAS	56
	AGSV	42	lost to	APS	72
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	55	def	BAS	123
	AGSV	105	tied	APS	105
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	33	def	BAS	45
	AGSV	66	lost to	APS	27
Football	AGSV	9.8.62	def	BAS	8.10.58
	AGSV	4.7.31	lost to	APS	14.15.99
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	5
Hockey Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	BAS	1
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	4
Netball	AGSV	35	lost to	BAS	44
	AGSV	27	lost to	APS	47
Soccer Boys	AGSV	1	lost to	APS	3
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	BAS	1
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	2
Badminton Boys	AGSV	6.12.274	def	BAS	6.9.221
Volleyball Girls	AGSV det	f BAS 25/9 2	25/12 25/16	5	



2004 COMBINED MATCHES – WINTER RESULTS

Basketball Boys	AGSV	46	def	BAS	44
	AGSV	46	lost to	APS	47
Basketball Girls	AGSV	53	def	BAS	52
	AGSV	53	def	APS	44
Cross Country Boys	AGSV	77	lost to	BAS	49
	AGSV	33	def	APS	51
Cross Country Girls	AGSV	31	def	BAS	35
	AGSV	33	def	APS	46
Football	AGSV	8.3.51	lost to	BAS	10.7.67
	AGSV	9.8.62	lost to	APS	9.15.69
Hockey Boys	AGSV	2	lost to	APS	3
Hockey Girls	AGSV	1	lost to	BAS	4
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	6
Netball	AGSV	33	lost to	BAS	43
	AGSV	29	lost to	APS	54
Soccer Boys	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	2
Soccer Girls	AGSV	0	lost to	BAS	1
	AGSV	0	lost to	APS	1
Badminton Boys	AGSV	9-15	def	BAS	3-7
Volleyball Girls	AGSV	3 sets	def	BAS	1 set



THE ASSOCIATED GRAMMAR SCHOOLS OF VICTORIA

2003 COMBINED MATCHES - WINTER RESULTS

Basketball - Boys	A.G.S.V. 54 def B.P.S.A. 49
	A.G.S.V. 56 def A.P.S. 49
Basketball - Girls	A.G.S.V. 56 lost to B.S.S.A. 58
	A.G.S.V. 37 lost to A.P.S 62
Cross Country - Boys	A.G.S.V. 24 def B.P.S.A. 60
	A.G.S.V. 113 lost to A.P.S. 99
Cross Country - Girls	A.G.S.V. 48 lost to B.S.S.A. 35
	A.G.S.V. 48 lost to A.P.S. 30
Football	A.G.S.V. 10.17.77 def B.P.S.A. 11.10.76
	A.G.S.V. 5.6.36 lost to A.P.S. 10.14.74
Hockey - Boys	A.G.S.V. 3 def A.P.S. 2
Hockey - Girls	A.G.S.V. 4 def B.S.S.A. 1
	A.G.S.V. 4 lost to A.P.S. 5
Netball	A.G.S.V. 39 def B.S.S.A. 33
	A.G.S.V. 38 lost to A.P.S. 41
Soccer - Boys	A.G.S.V. 2 def A.P.S. 1
Soccer - Girls	A.G.S.V. 2 lost to B.S.S.A. 3
	A.G.S.V. 0 lost to A.P.S. 5